date 10/09/2019
page 1 of 3
SERIES:  SJ-435107 │ DESCRIPTION:  3.5 MM AUDIO JACK
cuidevices.com
FEATURES
• grounded spring tabs
• shielded
• metal bushing

RS = isolated ring switch
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint
date 10/09/2019 │ page 2 of 3CUI Devices │ SERIES: SJ-435107 │ DESCRIPTION: 3.5 MM AUDIO JACK
cuidevices.com
2.40 0.094
(2 PLCS)
5.00 0.197
4.5 0.177
5.5 0.217
5.1 0.201
2.4 0.094
4.9 0.193
8.5 0.335
10.5 0.413
(2 PLCS)
7.4 0.291
10.7 0.421
0.7 0.028
3.6 0.142
1.6 0.063
3.1 0.122
4.5 0.177
1.1 0.043
+0.1
-0.0
(2 PLCS)
5.20 0.205
0.1774.5
0.1574.00
3.6 0.142
4.5 0.177
5.5 0.217
0.0280.7
3.1 0.122
1.6 0.063
5.1 0.201
2.4 0.094
4.9 0.193
7.4 0.291
10.7 0.421
2.4 0.094
8.5 0.335
10.5 0.413
(2 PLCS)
2.40 0.094
5.00 0.197
0.2366.00
0.287
3.600 0.142
7.3
0.42510.8
2.4 0.094
0.3 (8 PLCS)
6
TOP VIEW
4
2
1
(8 PLCS)
PCB LAYOUT
35